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Blair Wilson

Farm Credit Services
PO Box 3010

Nampa 1D 83653-3010

Rich Garber
CropLife America
821 W State St
Boise |ID 83702

*Dale Dixon

Idaho Rural Partnership
821 W State St

Boise ID 83702

2006-2007
LIA Board of Trustees

WK  458-1607 ‘07
HM  344-0505 F+
FX 468-1605
CL 250-223%

blair wilson@fanm-credit.com

WK 343-5197 ‘08
FX 364-4035 ++
CL 880-0093

raarber@croplifeamerica.org

WK 334-3131 ‘06
FX 334-2505 +
CL 272-0596

dale.dixon@im.idaho.gov

Sara Braasch
PO Box 16468
Boise ID 83715-6468

*Charlie Bryan
UBS Agrivest

PO Box 53
Nampa 1D 83653

*Ken Burgess
Veritas Advisors, LLP
802 W Bannock #401
Boise ID 83702

*Diana Caldwell

Idaho Bean Commission
821 W State St

Boise D 83702

Trent Clark

Monsanto

PO Box 816

Soda Springs 1D 83276

Mike Edens

Simplot Grower Solutions
2898 W Capriana Dr
Meridian 1D 83642

Dr. John Foliz

U of 1 CALS Academic Programs

PO Box 442336
Moscow 1D 83844-2336

Brad Geary

BYU Plant & Animal Sciences
269 WIDB

Provo UT 84602

Brad Higgins
Primeland Cooperatives
PO Box 117
Greencreek 1D 83533

K\LIAWMasters\Board List

PH 321-7005 ‘o7
+

sarabraaschi@msn.com

WK 466-0419 ‘08
HM 9396756 ++
CL 8991418

charles bryan@ubs.com

WK 385-7070 ‘06
FX 385-9056 +
CL 861-2052
ken@veritasadvisor.com

WK 334-3520 ‘08

FX 334-2442 +

CL 7614618
dcaldwell@bean.state.id.us

WK 5474300 o7
FX 547-3312 +
HM  547-4035

CcL 221-2701

trent.|.clark@monsanto.com

WK 855-2450 ‘07
HM  846-7857 ++
CL 850-7230
mike.edens@simplot.com

WK B85-6446 "08
HM 883-0170 ++
FX 8856654

ifoltz@uidaho.edu

WK 801-422-2369 '06
HM 801- +
FX B801-422-0008

brad geary@byu.edy

WK 983-0210 ‘08
HM  962-3011 +

bhiggins@primelandcoop.com

Ty lverson
HCR 61 Box 129
Bonners Ferry 1D 83805

Cevin Jones
1440 E 7505
Eden D 83325

*Dr. John Mundt
716 S Tiburon Ave
Meridian ID 83642

Scott Nicholson
PO Box 690
Meridian ID 83680

“Tony Noe
8903 Ferry Rd
Melha ID 83641

Clinton Pline
1813 S Robinson Rd S
Nampa |D 83687-8837

*Carl Rey
7351 W Ledgerwood Ln
Meridian iD 83642

Lisa Shively
1037 E 1700 N
Temreton |D 83450

Janice Stimpson

U of | Extension

49 W 1stN

St. Anthony 1D 83445

Wayne Thiessen
2536 Bruins Circle
Boise D 83704

*Mike Thomton
403 E Spruce St
Caldwell 1D 83605

Jeff Williams
1373 Fillmore St
Twin Falls 1D 83301

Rick Waitley, President
55 SW 5th Ave, Suite 100
Meridian 1D 83642

*Advisory Commitiee

HM 267-2282 ‘08
CL 871-0541 +
tyiverson 22@hotmail.com

WK 825-5335 67
HM  829-4231 ++
FX 825-8600
CL 867-1060

cevin@intermountainbeef.com

HM 888-5481 ‘06
++

imundt@uidaho.edu

WK 888-1593 '09
HM 8874938 +
CL 890-2792
nchisnsm@aol.com

HM  4985-2655 ‘08
CL 880-3717 ++

tnnoe@speedyguick.net

HM 466-8611 ‘06
FX 4634816

ccpline@cs.com

HM  B55-0837 ‘08
+

crey2000@yahoo.com
HM 6634517 ‘08

++
rfarm@dcdi.net

WK 624-3102 ‘09
HM 624-7261 ++
FX 624-4442

isimpson@uidaho.edu

HM 3225138 ‘06
FX 327-8809 ++
CL 631-1699

waynethiessen@idahovandals. com

WK 454-0883 08
CL B863-3174 ++
FX 454-0258

spuds.thornfon@att.net

WK 733-7555 06
HM  734-8430 ++
FX 7339222

CL 320-0311
jwiliams@glanbiausa.com

WK 8B8-0988
HM 8BB8-6858
FX 8BB-4586
rewaitiey@spro.net

2/23/2006

+ 3-year terms of service (An Mig to An Mtg)




